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Trust corporate objectives
N Build Northern Partnerships and Integrate Care

O Continue to improve Outcomes and experience

R Deliver value by optimising Resources

T Nurture our people, enable our talent and build our Teams

H Improve population Health and address health and social care inequalities
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Build Northern Partnerships and Integrate Care
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Trust / GP workstreams
• Building capacity in primary care
• Primary / secondary care clinical engagement
• Elective care
• End of life care
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Other partners
• Dalriada Urgent Care
• Domiciliary care
• Direct payments
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Continue to Improve Outcomes and Experience



Care
●Com

passion
●Com

m
unity

Am
bulance turnaround

0 5 10 15 20 25
18 Dec

20 Dec

22 Dec

24 Dec

26 Dec

28 Dec

30 Dec

1 Jan

3 Jan

5 Jan

7 Jan

9 Jan

11 Jan

13 Jan

15 Jan

17 Jan

19 Jan

21 Jan

NIAS >3h Antrim
 Area Hospital



Care ● Compassion ● Community

Endoscopy waits
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Deliver Value by Optimising Resources
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Nurture our people, enable our talent and build our Teams
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Improve population Health and address health and 
social care inequalities



Care ● Compassion ● Community

Integrated Care System




